Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Coupland - (788405) - Borough of Harrow S C - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:22.93
1:23.87
1:25.03
1:26.14
1:26.63
1:27.70
1:29.34
1:31.30
1:32.70
1:46.33
1:49.53
1:51.80
1:54.81
1:58.53
2:03.11
2:08.30
2:13.63
2:15.52
2:19.50
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Date

08/10/16
27/06/15
24/06/17
27/09/15
28/02/16
18/06/16
05/07/15
28/09/14
05/10/14
10/11/13
02/02/13
03/11/13
03/11/12
11/02/12
23/09/12
15/05/11
13/02/11
25/09/11
20/11/10

Date

24/06/17
08/10/16
18/06/16

28/02/16

Meet

NASL London

BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet
Ealing February L3 Open Meet

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints

Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Barnet Copthall 100 Meet

Barnet Copthall 100 Meet

Ealing L3 Open Meet

The Borough of Harrow Club Championships
Ealing SC Development Meet

Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet
Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships
Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet

The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me
Borough of Harrow Club Championships

Ealing Development Meet

Meet
Borough of Harrow Club Championships
NASL London

BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016

Falina Februarv | 3 Onen Meet

Venue

Borehamwood
Hendon
Hendon
Basildon
Northolt
Hendon
Barnet
Barnet
Barnet
Hendon
Northolt
Barnet
Ealing
Barnet
Harrow
Barnet
Barnet
Harrow

Northolt

Venue

Hendon
Borehamwood
Hendon

Northolt
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Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4

2
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 1
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 4

Club Swam Under Level

Bo Of Harrow 4
Bo Of Harrow 3
Bo Of Harrow 3
Rn Of Harrow 3
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1:26.14 264 H 27/09/15  Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet Basildon 2
1:29.34 236 05/07/15  Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3
1:23.87 286 F 27/06/15  BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3
1:32.70 212 05/10/14  Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 3
1:31.30 221 F 28/09/14 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
1:46.33 140 10/11/13 Barnet Copthall 100 Meet Hendon Bo Of Harrow 3
1:51.80 120 F 03/11/13 The Borough of Harrow Club Championships Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
1:49.53 128 F 02/02/13 Ealing L3 Open Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 3
1:54.81 111 F 03/11/12 Ealing SC Development Meet Ealing Bo Of Harrow 4
2:03.11 90 F 23/09/12  Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4
1:58.53 101 11/02/12 Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
2:15.52 67 25/09/11 Borough of Harrow Club Championships Harrow Bo Of Harrow 4
2:08.30 79 15/05/11 Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet Barnet Bo Of Harrow 1
2:13.63 70 13/02/11 The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me Barnet Bo Of Harrow 4
2:19.50 62 F 20/11/10 Ealing Development Meet Northolt Bo Of Harrow 4
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