Individual Best Times (All Time)

Connor Coupland - (788405) - Borough of Harrow S C - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:22.93	296	F	08/10/16	NASL London	Borehamwood	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:23.87	286	F	27/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:25.03	274	F	24/06/17	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:26.14	264	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
1:26.63	259	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:27.70	250	F	18/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:29.34	236		05/07/15	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:31.30	221	F	28/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:32.70	212		05/10/14	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:46.33	140		10/11/13	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:49.53	128	F	02/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:51.80	120	F	03/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:54.81	111	F	03/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:58.53	101		11/02/12	Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:03.11	90	F	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:08.30	79		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:13.63	70		13/02/11	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:15.52	67		25/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:19.50	62	F	20/11/10	Ealing Development Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:25.03	274	F	24/06/17	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:22.93	296	F	08/10/16	NASL London	Borehamwood	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:27.70	250	F	18/06/16	BHSC End of Season Open Meet 2016	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:26.63 Copyright 2024	259 4	F	28/02/16	Ealing February L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

		-		·····ə··-···,p-··· ··			Page 2 / 2
1:26.14	264	Н	27/09/15	Basildon & Phoenix Season Opener Meet	Basildon		2
1:29.34	236		05/07/15	Barnet Copthall Summer Sprints	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:23.87	286	F	27/06/15	BHSC End of Season Early County Qualifier	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:32.70	212		05/10/14	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:31.30	221	F	28/09/14	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:46.33	140		10/11/13	Barnet Copthall 100 Meet	Hendon	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:51.80	120	F	03/11/13	The Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:49.53	128	F	02/02/13	Ealing L3 Open Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	3
1:54.81	111	F	03/11/12	Ealing SC Development Meet	Ealing	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:03.11	90	F	23/09/12	Borough of Harrow SC Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
1:58.53	101		11/02/12	Harrow & Wealdstone John Basford Open Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:15.52	67		25/09/11	Borough of Harrow Club Championships	Harrow	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:08.30	79		15/05/11	Barnet Copthall Kate Lock Meet	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	1
2:13.63	70		13/02/11	The Borough of Harrow John Basford Open Me	Barnet	Bo Of Harrow	4
2:19.50	62	F	20/11/10	Ealing Development Meet	Northolt	Bo Of Harrow	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS